

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.3995 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	01.05.2026	<u>VS, J</u> On 17.04.2026, this Court has specifically directed respondent No.2 to appear before this Court, if the order passed by this Court are not complied with by the next date of hearing. However, respondent No.2 neither complied with the order, nor appeared before this Court. Hence, issue Form-I on respondent No.2. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	

